

**STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE**

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

Plat / Subdivision / Project Name Prairie Point Phase 2A

City Project Number 53B/1992

**PIPES**

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
12" RCP	44	LF	26.00	1144.00
Engineering @ 10%				114.40
<b>Total Cost</b>	<b>44</b>		<b>26.60</b>	<b>1258.40</b>
15" RCP	125	LF	28.00	3500.00
Engineering @ 10%				350.00
<b>Total Cost</b>	<b>125</b>		<b>30.80</b>	<b>3850.00</b>
18" RCP	108	LF	30.00	3240.00
Engineering @ 10%				324.00
<b>Total Cost</b>	<b>108</b>		<b>33.00</b>	<b>3564.00</b>
21" RCP	68	LF	34.50	2346.00
Engineering @ 10%				234.60
<b>Total Cost</b>	<b>68</b>		<b>37.95</b>	<b>2580.60</b>
24" RCP	178	LF	42.00	7476.00
Engineering @ 10%				747.60
<b>Total Cost</b>	<b>178</b>		<b>46.20</b>	<b>8223.60</b>
8" HDPE STM Sew	160	LF	25.00	4000.00
Engineering @ 10%				400.00
<b>Total Cost</b>	<b>160</b>		<b>27.50</b>	<b>4400.00</b>
12" HDPE STM Sew	376	LF	26.00	9776.00
Engineering @ 10%				977.60
<b>Total Cost</b>	<b>376</b>		<b>28.60</b>	<b>10753.60</b>
18" HDPE STM Sew	166	LF	29.50	4897.00
Engineering @ 10%				489.70
<b>Total Cost</b>	<b>166</b>		<b>32.45</b>	<b>5386.70</b>
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<b>GRAND TOTAL COST</b>				<b>40016.90</b>

Prepared By: HL  
 Date: 2/3/06

**STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE**  
(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures, Greenways & Basins)

Plat / Subdivision / Project Name Prairie Point Phase 2A  
City Project Number 53B1992

**STRUCTURES**

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
3'x3' SAS	3	ea	2258.00	6774.00
Engineering @ 10%				677.40
<b>Total Cost</b>	<b>3</b>		<b>2483.80</b>	<b>7451.40</b>
4'x4' SAS	1	ea	2773.00	2773.00
Engineering @ 10%				277.30
<b>Total Cost</b>	<b>1</b>		<b>3050.30</b>	<b>3050.30</b>
Storm Tap	2	ea	375.00	750.00
Engineering @ 10%				75.00
<b>Total Cost</b>	<b>2</b>		<b>412.50</b>	<b>825.00</b>
24" Catchbasin	1	ea	932.00	932.00
Engineering @ 10%				93.20
<b>Total Cost</b>	<b>1</b>		<b>1025.20</b>	<b>1025.20</b>
36" Catchbasin	6	ea	1190.00	7140.00
Engineering @ 10%				714.00
<b>Total Cost</b>	<b>6</b>		<b>1309.00</b>	<b>7854.00</b>
"A" Inlets	3	ea	1224.00	3672.00
Engineering @ 10%				367.20
<b>Total Cost</b>	<b>3</b>		<b>1346.40</b>	<b>4039.20</b>
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				

**GREENWAYS / BASINS**

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<b>GRAND TOTAL COST</b>				<b>24-295.10</b>

Prepared By: [Signature]  
Date: 2/3/06